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Class A - Women's 100m Hurdles 33" Rankings

Athlete Mark ST Team Date Meet
1.11 Cece Deebom 14.32 PR ND Davies Apr 28 Fargo Davies Quadrangular
2. 11 Yolanda Nabwe 14.89 PR ND Jamestown May 10 JHS True Team Invitational (full)
3.12 Morgan Sheldon 15.01 PR ND Mandan May 16 WDA Last Chance
4.12 Anna Rader 15.45 ND Century May 07 Howard Wood Dakota Relays
5.12 Hope Stein 15.60 PR ND Century May 16 WDA Last Chance
6.12 Linnea Axtman 15.70 PR ND Davies Apr 28 Fargo Davies Quadrangular
7.9 Erin McLean 15.91 PR ND Minot May 16 WDA Last Chance
8. 11 Samantha Gustafson 15.98 ND West Fargo May 06 Packer Relays
9.11 Elyse Gulsvig 16.00 PR ND Davies May 06 Packer Relays
10. 11 Peyton Breidenbach 16.04 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne May 14 Girls Classic
11. 8 Sanie Gayflor 16.06 PR ND Davies May 05 Fargo Davies Invitational
12. 10 Hailey Markel 16.09 PR ND Mandan May 07 Howard Wood Dakota Relays
13. 10 Brenna Curl 16.24 PR ND St. Mary's May 07 Howard Wood Dakota Relays
14. 12 Amy Stringer 16.49 PR ND Bismarck Apr 22 Pierre American Legion Relays
15.9 Axumite James* 16.57 PR ND Fargo South May 21 East Region Meet
16. 12 Vanessa Narmah 16.73 PR ND Davies Apr 11 Irish coed triangular
17.9 Zoie Austin 16.74 PR ND Century May 16 WDA Last Chance
18. - Qualifying Standard 16.84 PR ND NDHSAA - Class A Apr 15 NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
19. 11 Bernadette Belzer* 16.91 PR ND Jamestown May 21 West Region Meet
20. 10 Brynn Moen* 16.95 PR ND Grand Forks Central May 21 East Region Meet
21.9 Sophie Brakke 17.04 PR ND Red River May 14 Girls Classic
12 Elvinell Fofanah 17.04 ND West Fargo May 14 Girls Classic
23. 10 Marissa Reid 17.16 PR ND Davies Apr 11 Irish coed triangular
24. 8 Anna Lyles 17.21 PR ND Mandan May 16 WDA Last Chance
25. 11 Sarah Ostlie 17.24 ND Shanley May 16 Bob Zimney Last Chance
26. 11 Martina Murphy 17.28 ND Century May 16 WDA Last Chance
27. 11 Karina Olson 17.29 PR ND Valley City May 06 Packer Relays
28. - Maddy Wald 17.33 PR ND Bismarck May 10 BPS Twilight
29.7 Sara Kraft 17.34 PR ND Devils Lake May 16 Devils Lake Rotary
30.9 Haley Conklin 17.49 PR ND Minot May 16 WDA Last Chance
31. 12 Bella Price 17.50 ND Minot May 06 Knutson Invite-Williston
32.12 Kaelyn Nygaard 17.51 ND Jamestown May 10 JHS True Team Invitational (full)
33. 11 Machaela Pochant 17.51 PR ND Legacy Apr 28 Mandan Girls Invite
34.9 Odura Isaac* 17.67 PR ND Shanley May 21 East Region Meet
35. 10 Reese Duchsherer 17.72 ND Legacy May 16 WDA Last Chance
36. 10 Kadidiatou Sacko 17.74 PR ND West Fargo May 14 Girls Classic
37.11 Elle Terstriep 17.75 PR ND Shanley May 10 Fargo South Soaker
38.9 Kaylee Narmah 17.84 PR ND Davies Apr 11 Irish coed triangular
39. 11 Sofia Ibarra 17.86 PR ND Davies May 06 Packer Relays
40. 10 Lauren Swanson 17.86 ND Red River Apr 21 Eagle Relays
41. 11 Brooklyn Vigil 17.94 PR ND Legacy May 10 BPS Twilight
42. 10 Alivia Bohl 18.05 PR ND Century May 10 BPS Twilight
43. 9 Katelyn Luther 18.09 PR ND Bismarck May 10 BPS Twilight
44. 10 Kendra Dockter 18.24 ND Bismarck May 10 BPS Twilight
12 Kaely Moran 18.24 PR ND West Fargo May 14 Girls Classic
46. 9 Mia Peterson 18.27 PR ND Bismarck May 10 BPS Twilight
7 Paityn Knoke* 18.27 PR ND Fargo North May 21 East Region Meet
48. 9 Grace Lang 18.28 PR ND Century Apr 28 Mandan Girls Invite
49. 9 Dymon Christensen 18.34 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne May 14 Girls Classic
50. 8 Callen Fosher 18.39 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne May 06 Packer Relays
51.8 Kayla Corbin 18.54 PR ND Mandan May 16 WDA Last Chance
52. 10 Adriania Johnson 18.59 PR ND Mandan May 16 WDA Last Chance
53. 10 Ella Germundson* 18.62 PR ND Horace May 21 East Region Meet
54. 11 Emma Bontjes 18.67 PR ND Wahpeton May 16 Wahpeton Last Chance
55.9 Gracie Spaeth 18.89 PR ND Legacy May 10 BPS Twilight
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Class A - Women's 100m Hurdles 33" Rankings

18.89 PR
18.93 PR
18.98 PR
18.98 PR
19.25 PR
19.41 PR
19.48

19.49 PR
19.54 PR
19.57

19.59 PR
19.59 PR
19.83 PR
19.94

20.02

20.13 PR
20.69

20.89 PR
21.00 PR
21.05 PR
21.24 PR
21.32 PR
21.45 PR
21.64 PR
21.64

21.92 PR
21.94 PR
22.08 PR
22.28 PR
22.44 PR
22.58 PR
22.65

22.74 PR
23.45 PR
26.09 PR

ND Wahpeton

ND Devils Lake

ND Minot

ND Davies

ND Fargo North

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Williston

ND Fargo North

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo

ND Dickinson

ND Davies

ND Fargo South

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Fargo North

ND West Fargo

ND Fargo South

ND Davies

ND Grand Forks Central
ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Davies

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo

ND Dickinson

ND Davies

ND West Fargo

ND Fargo South

ND Wahpeton

ND West Fargo

ND Davies

ND Minot

May 16
May 16
May 06
Apr 11
May 10
May 16
May 21
May 21
May 14
Apr 08
May 06
Apr 28
May 05
May 14
May 21
May 06
Apr 21
May 21
May 14
Apr 11
May 14
Apr 27
May 05
May 14
Apr 08
May 02
May 14
Apr 28
May 05
May 14
May 06
May 16
May 14
Apr 28
May 06

Wahpeton Last Chance
Devils Lake Rotary
Knutson Invite-Williston
Irish coed triangular
Fargo South Soaker

Bob Zimney Last Chance
West Region Meet

East Region Meet

Girls Classic

DHS Coca Cola Invite
Packer Relays

Mandan Girls Invite
Fargo Davies Invitational
Girls Classic

East Region Meet

Packer Relays

Eagle Relays

East Region Meet
Central Cass Varsity Invitational
RR vs. GFC Dual

Girls Classic
Sheyenne/Moorhead Triangular
Fargo Davies Invitational
Girls Classic

DHS Coca Cola Invite
Wahpeton Invite

Girls Classic

Mandan Girls Invite
Fargo Davies Invitational
Girls Classic

Packer Relays

Wahpeton Last Chance
Girls Classic

Fargo Davies Quadrangular
Knutson Invite-Williston
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