

## Class A - Women's 100m Hurdles 33" Rankings

	Athlete	Mark	ST Team	Date	Meet
1. 11	Cece Deebom		ND Davies		Fargo Davies Quadrangular
2. 11	Yolanda Nabwe		ND Jamestown		JHS True Team Invitational (full)
3. 12	Morgan Sheldon		ND Mandan		WDA Last Chance
4. 12	Anna Rader	15.45	ND Century	,	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
5. 12	Hope Stein		ND Century		WDA Last Chance
6. 12	Linnea Axtman		ND Davies		Fargo Davies Quadrangular
7. 9	Erin McLean		ND Minot		WDA Last Chance
8. 11	Samantha Gustafson	15.98	ND West Fargo		Packer Relays
9. 11	Elyse Gulsvig		ND Davies		Packer Relays
10. 11	Peyton Breidenbach		ND West Fargo Sheyenne	•	Girls Classic
11. 8	,		ND Davies	,	
12. 10	Sanie Gayflor		ND Mandan		Fargo Davies Invitational
	Hailey Markel				Howard Wood Dakota Relays
13. 10	Brenna Curl		ND St. Mary's		Howard Wood Dakota Relays
14. 12	Amy Stringer		ND Favor Courts		Pierre American Legion Relays
15. 9	Axumite James*		ND Fargo South		East Region Meet
16. 12	Vanessa Narmah		ND Davies	•	Irish coed triangular
17. 9	Zoie Austin		ND Century		WDA Last Chance
18	Qualifying Standard		ND NDHSAA - Class A		NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
19. 11	Bernadette Belzer*		ND Jamestown		West Region Meet
20. 10	Brynn Moen*		ND Grand Forks Central		East Region Meet
21. 9	Sophie Brakke		ND Red River	•	Girls Classic
12	Elvinell Fofanah	17.04	ND West Fargo	,	Girls Classic
23. 10	Marissa Reid		ND Davies		Irish coed triangular
24. 8	Anna Lyles		ND Mandan		WDA Last Chance
25. 11	Sarah Ostlie	17.24	ND Shanley	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
26. 11	Martina Murphy	17.28	ND Century	May 16	WDA Last Chance
27. 11	Karina Olson	17.29 PR	ND Valley City	May 06	Packer Relays
28	Maddy Wald		ND Bismarck	May 10	BPS Twilight
29. 7	Sara Kraft	17.34 PR	ND Devils Lake	May 16	Devils Lake Rotary
30. 9	Haley Conklin	17.49 PR	ND Minot	May 16	WDA Last Chance
31. 12	Bella Price	17.50	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
32. 12	Kaelyn Nygaard	17.51	ND Jamestown	May 10	JHS True Team Invitational (full)
33. 11	Machaela Pochant	17.51 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 28	Mandan Girls Invite
34. 9	Odura Isaac*	17.67 PR	ND Shanley	May 21	East Region Meet
35. 10	Reese Duchsherer	17.72	ND Legacy	May 16	WDA Last Chance
36. 10	Kadidiatou Sacko	17.74 PR	ND West Fargo	May 14	Girls Classic
37. 11	Elle Terstriep	17.75 PR	ND Shanley	May 10	Fargo South Soaker
38. 9	Kaylee Narmah	17.84 PR	ND Davies	Apr 11	Irish coed triangular
39. 11	Sofia Ibarra	17.86 PR	ND Davies	May 06	Packer Relays
40. 10	Lauren Swanson	17.86	ND Red River	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
41. 11	Brooklyn Vigil	17.94 PR	ND Legacy	May 10	BPS Twilight
42. 10	Alivia Bohl	18.05 PR	ND Century		BPS Twilight
43. 9	Katelyn Luther	18.09 PR	ND Bismarck		BPS Twilight
44. 10	Kendra Dockter	18.24	ND Bismarck	•	BPS Twilight
12	Kaely Moran	18.24 PR	ND West Fargo		Girls Classic
46. 9	Mia Peterson		ND Bismarck	,	BPS Twilight
7	Paityn Knoke*	18.27 PR	ND Fargo North	•	East Region Meet
48. 9	Grace Lang		ND Century		Mandan Girls Invite
49. 9	Dymon Christensen		ND West Fargo Sheyenne	•	Girls Classic
50. 8	Callen Fosher		ND West Fargo Sheyenne	,	Packer Relays
51. 8	Kayla Corbin		ND Mandan	,	WDA Last Chance
52. 10	Adriania Johnson		ND Mandan		WDA Last Chance
53. 10	Ella Germundson*		ND Horace		East Region Meet
54. 11	Emma Bontjes		ND Wahpeton		Wahpeton Last Chance
55. 9	Gracie Spaeth		ND Legacy		BPS Twilight
JJ. J	Gracie Spacifi	10.03 PK	ND Legacy	may 10	DI 3 TWINGITE

,					3
10	Kennedy Polda	18.89 PR	ND Wahpeton	May 16	Wahpeton Last Chance
57. 11	Alissa Robbins	18.93 PR	ND Devils Lake	May 16	Devils Lake Rotary
58. 9	Bostyn Edwards	18.98 PR	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
9	Alexis Lovehaug	18.98 PR	ND Davies	Apr 11	Irish coed triangular
60. 11	Heather Nordness	19.25 PR	ND Fargo North	May 10	Fargo South Soaker
61. 10	Emily Arnold	19.41 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
62. 12	Gabrielle Marks*	19.48	ND Williston	May 21	West Region Meet
63. 11	Dylan Johnson*	19.49 PR	ND Fargo North	May 21	East Region Meet
64. 12	Jacquelyn Dufner	19.54 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 14	Girls Classic
65. 12	Alexus Olson	19.57	ND West Fargo	Apr 08	DHS Coca Cola Invite
66. 11	Mallory Docktor	19.59 PR	ND West Fargo	May 06	Packer Relays
67. 9	Lauren Selle	19.59 PR	ND Dickinson	Apr 28	Mandan Girls Invite
68. 11	Sonya Dolo	19.83 PR	ND Davies	May 05	Fargo Davies Invitational
69. 11	Beth Ellis	19.94	ND Fargo South	May 14	Girls Classic
70. 10	Emma Haskamp*	20.02	ND Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region Meet
71. 11	Jennifer Klundt	20.13 PR	ND Fargo North	May 06	Packer Relays
72. 8	Michelle Gee	20.69	ND West Fargo	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
73. 11	Lydia Beipa*	20.89 PR	ND Fargo South	May 21	East Region Meet
74. 10	Florance Mutoni	21.00 PR	ND Davies	May 14	Central Cass Varsity Invitational
75. 9	Kendra Haag	21.05 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 11	RR vs. GFC Dual
76. 11	Georgina Kpor	21.24 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 14	Girls Classic
77. 9	Alice Zulu	21.32 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 27	Sheyenne/Moorhead Triangular
78. 10	Angel Mochoge	21.45 PR	ND Davies	May 05	Fargo Davies Invitational
79. <b>9</b>	Lyla Fiechtner	21.64 PR	ND West Fargo	May 14	Girls Classic
10	Sofia Franssen	21.64	ND West Fargo	Apr 08	DHS Coca Cola Invite
81. 10	Marisa Sleath	21.92 PR	ND West Fargo	May 02	Wahpeton Invite
82. 9	Enslie Schwann	21.94 PR	ND West Fargo	May 14	Girls Classic
83. 10	Sadie Stevenson	22.08 PR	ND Dickinson	Apr 28	Mandan Girls Invite
84. 9	Janei Tamba	22.28 PR	ND Davies	May 05	Fargo Davies Invitational
85. 10	Lucia Atendaye	22.44 PR	ND West Fargo	May 14	Girls Classic
86. 11	Ciera Teah	22.58 PR	ND Fargo South	May 06	Packer Relays
87. 10	Addison Gerdon	22.65	ND Wahpeton	May 16	Wahpeton Last Chance
88. 9	Ejatu Bah	22.74 PR	ND West Fargo	May 14	Girls Classic
89. 10	Laurence Gisubizo	23.45 PR	ND Davies	Apr 28	Fargo Davies Quadrangular
90. 9	Haleigh Carr	26.09 PR	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston

2022 RunnerSpace.com 2022 Athletic.net - All rights reserved